
I &AP list  

 

 

Nina Viljoen Garden Route District Municipality nina@gardenroute.gov.za 

Brandon Layman WCG: Department of Agriculture  brandonl@elsenburg.com 

Carlo Abrahams  
Breede-Gouritz Catchment 

Management Agency  
cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 

Megan Simons Cape Nature msimons@capenature.co.za  

Lizelle Stroh 

Pamela Madondo 

South African Civil Aviation 

Authority  

strohl@caa.co.za 

MadondoP@caa.co.za 

Environmeny=t@caa.co.za  

Stephanie-Ann 

Barnardt 
Heritage Western Cape  stephanie.barnardt@westerncape.gov.za 

 Xander Smuts 
WC Department of Transport and 

Public Works  
xander.smuts@westerncape.gov.za  

Delia Power 

George Municipality 

Deputy Director: Planning and 

Environmental Management 

dpower@george.gov.za 

Clinton Petersen 
George Municipality  

Senior Manager: Town Planning 
cpetersen@george.gov.za 

Councillor Monique 

Simmers 

Ward 5 Councillor: George 

Municipality 
msimmers@george.gov.za 

Councillor Jayze 

Hambley Jantjies 

Ward 6 Councillor: George 

Municipality 
jhjantjies@george.gov.za 

Councillor Brendon 

Adams 

Ward 17 Councillor: George 

Municipality 
badams@george.gov.za 

Gavin Benjamin 

Shireen Pullen 
Western Cape Government: DEADP gavin.benjamin@westerncape.gov.za 

mailto:nina@gardenroute.gov.za
mailto:brandonl@elsenburg.com
mailto:cabrahams@bgcma.co.za
mailto:msimons@capenature.co.za
mailto:strohl@caa.co.za
mailto:MadondoP@caa.co.za
mailto:Environmeny=t@caa.co.za
mailto:stephanie.barnardt@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:xander.smuts@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:dpower@george.gov.za
mailto:gavin.benjamin@westerncape.gov.za


Mr Godfrey Louw Municipal Manager 
glouw@george.gov.za 

Melanie Koen 
Department of Agriculture, Forestry 

and Fisheries (DAFF) 
Mkoen@dffe.gov.za 

S. Ndlovu BOCMA  sndlovu@bocma.co.za  

L. Josias George Local Municipality  Ljosias@george.gov.za  
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